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12t05t19
Accrual Basis

Eastern Shore Public Library
Balance Sheet

As of November 30, 2019

Nov 30, 19

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
Petty Cash
Sun Trust - Operating

Liability Reserue
Reserve
Sun Trust - Operating - Other

Total Sun Trust - Operating

Suntrust - Restricted Fund

Total Checking/Savings

Total Current Assets

Other Assets
Merrill Lynch Auxiliary Account

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities

Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable

2000 .Accounts Payable

TotalAccounts Payable

Credit Cards
Cardmem ber Services Visa

Total Credit Cards

Other Current Liabilities
2100 . Payroll Liabilities
2290 . Anthem, Medical

353.66

8,004.00
9,996.00

131,431.93

149,431.93

10,205.57

159,991.16

159,991 .16

16,249.72

16,249.72

176,239.99

4,029.06

4,O29.06

1,046.12

1,046.12

739.53
1,122.57
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3:52 PM

'12105119
Accrual Basis

Eastern Shore Public Library
Balance Sheet

As of November 30, 2019

Nov 30, 19

2300'Anthem, Dental
2360 .AFLAC

Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
1110' Retained Earnings
3000 . Opening Bal EquitY
Net lncome

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

118.94
165.30

2,146.34

7 ,221.52

7 ,221.52

-27 ,431.48
95,784.16

100,665.68

169,018.36

176,239.88
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12105119
Accrual Basis

Eastern Shore Public Library

Profit & Loss
November 2019

Nov 19

Ordinary lncome/ExPense
lncome

40000'lNcoME
42000 ' Contributions

42030' Gontributions U nrestricted
42O4O ' Gontributions Restricted

Total 42000' Contributions

44000'Fines&Fees
44010'Fines
44020 'PhotocoPYing
44030'Fax
44040' Other

Total 44000 ' Fines & Fees

45000' Endowments
45020 'General (Merrill LYnch)

Total 45000' Endowments

12.00
175.00

187.00

753.29
522.50
323.70

36.00

1,635.49

16,265.37

16,265.37

5,000.00
46000 ' Private Grants
49000' Miscellaneous lncome

4gO2O 'Driver Education Test Proctorin
49000 ' Miscellaneous lncome - Other

Total 49000 ' Miscellaneous lncome

Total40000 ' INCOME

Total lncome

Expense
6OOOO. EXPENSES

61000 'Operations
61100' Building

61101' Building Maintenance

Total 61100 ' Building

61200 . Utilities
61201 .Fuel Oil
61202 - Electricity
61203 . Telephone

Total 61200 . Utilities

61300 . Vehicle Operation
61500 . Computer

61513 ' Online Services
51514 . lnternet Services, State
6{ 517' Computer Maintenance

Total 61500 . Computer

40.00
50.00

90.00

23,177.86

23,177.86

792.83

792.83

77.16
846.07
449.96

1,373.19

123.73

675.88
917.60
445.00

2,038.48

Total 61000 . Operations 4,328.23
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12l05r19
Accrual Basis

Eastern Shore Public Library

Profit & Loss
November 2019

Nov 19

62000' EquiPment
62300 ' EquiPment Maintenance

62310' Gontractual Services

Total 62300 ' Equipment Maintenance

Total52000 ' EquiPment

63000' Programs
63100'Adult
63200'Youth
63000'Programs-Other

Total 63000 ' Programs

64000' Personnel
640{0 ' Salaries 'Director
64020'salaries-Other
54030 ' HourlY EmPloYees
54050' PaYroll ExPenses
64070 ' Retirement (VRS)
64080'lnsurance

64085' lnsurance, Medical (Anthem)
64086' Insurance, Dental (Anthem)

Total 54080 'Insurance

64090 . Liability Reserve

Total 64000 ' Personnel

55000'Supplies
65100 . Custodial
65300. Library

Total 65000 ' Supplies

56000 .Materials
66310 . System Materials

66311 ' Books, State Aid
65317 . AV, State Aid
66320 . Cape Charles Contract #15

Total 66310 . System Materials

66350 .Affiliates
6635{ . Books, Affiliates

Total 65350 . Affiliates

66900 . Restricted

550.03

550.03

550.03

967.53
331.51
49.00

5,515.66
15,818.66
12,330.51
2,975.64
1,263.13

2,894.50
79.50

2,974.00

3,335.00

44,212.60

133.57
1,385.15

1,518.72

2,360.11
78.43

171.69

2,610.23

1,506.05

1,506.05

930.86

Total66000 .Materials 5,047.14

Page 2
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12l05119
Accrual Basis

Eastern Shore Public Llorary

Profit & Loss
November 2019

Nov 19

67000'Other
67100' Postage
67200 'Travel
67300'Dues
67000'Other-Other

Total 67000 ' Other

68000 ' Miscellaneous
68100' Bank Fees
68600' Continuing Education
58000' Miscellaneous - Other

Total 68000' Miscellaneous

69000 ' Professional Services
69001' Professionat Services,Financial
69002 ' Professional, Library Services
69000 ' Professional Services - Other

Total 69000 ' Professional Seryices

Total 60000' EXPENSES

Total Expense

Net Ordinary lncome

Other lncome/Expense
Other Expense

8010'Reserve

Total Other Expense

Net Other lncome

Net Income

0.60
38.63

607.00
50.00

49.43
109.13

86.00

696.23

244.56

930.00
386.52
127.50

1,444.02

59,389.57

59,389.57

-36,211.71

4,165.00

4,165.00

-4,165.00

40,376.71
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